

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 17827 of 2011

=====

PRABHASH CHANDRA & 3...Petitioner(s)

Versus

NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LTD & 4....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

PARTY-IN-PERSON, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the PETITIONER(s) No. 2

APPEARANCE DELETED for the PETITIONER(s) No. 2

MR VISHAL B MEHTA, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 3-4

MR VISHAL C MEHTA, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 1,3-5

RULE NOT RECD BACK for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,3,5

RULE UNSERVED for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

RULE SERVED for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 4

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE SMT. JUSTICE ABHILASHA
KUMARI**

Date : 26/09/2016

ORAL ORDER

Mr.Vishal B. Mehta, learned advocate for
petitioners Nos.3 and 4, prays for an adjournment.

List on 14.10.2016.

The Party-in-Person be informed of the next date
of hearing.

(SMT. ABHILASHA KUMARI, J.)

piyush